SIRTPO 2015-2020 TAP Programming

Available $511,157 $333,841 $311,873 $345,905 $579,937 $453,719 $1,681,317
Total Programmed $411,348 $256,000 $200,000 $360,250 | s0 ] $1,227,598

2015 2019

Phase Amount
Whidbey Avenue Ped Crossing PE, CN $224,500

Hoag Road RW $25,000 CN $180,000
Waterfront Trail Repair CN

Urban Programmed $249,500 $180,000

] 2015 2016 2017 2018 ‘ 2019 2020

2016
Amount

2017
Amount

2018
Amount

2020

Urban Projects Amount

Amount | Phase Phase

Phase Phase Phase
$224,500
$205,000
$120,000

$549,500

$120,000
$120,000

Rural Projects
Freeland Trail

South Whidbey Bike Route
Main Street Pedestrian Improvement

Phase
CN

2015

Amount |
$161,848

Phase

2016

Amount

$76,000

2017

Phase

CN

Amount

$80,000

2018

Phase Amount

2019

Phase Amount

CN $235,250

2020

Phase Amount

$161,848
$80,000
$311,250

Camano Island Bike Loop
Rural Programmed

PE, CN  $125,000
$360,250

$125,000
$678,098

$161,848
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